roller
and
ball
bearings
D E S I G N G U I D E
Welcome to the HiTech Division of NHBB
The HiTech Division of NHBB has firmly established its leader-
ship position within the industry as the solution provider for

assistance with your specific requirements.
PART NUMBERING
Ball Bearing Part Numbering System
2
MT
MATERIAL
No Code=52100
chrome steel
CE=52100 rings,
ceramic balls
MT=M-50
tool steel
SB=440C
modified
SE=440C rings,
ceramic balls
SH=Cobalt
based alloy
SS=440C
stainless steel
TE=M-50 rings,
ceramic balls
MER-
TYPE
F=Flanged
GR=Gothic
arch
R,RI=Radial
MBR=Inner
ring relieved,
separable
MDR=Inner
ring relieved,
non-separable
MER=Outer ring
relieved, non-
separable
W=Fractured
outer ring
1905
BASIC
NUMBER
Inch Series:
First 1-3 digits
indicate OD in
16ths of an inch,
the bore size is
the next 2-3 digits
Metric Series:
ABMA
Dimension series
18,19,10,02 and
03 indicated by
18,19,1,2,and 3
followed by bore
size of:
00 for 10mm
01 for 12mm
02 for 15mm
03 for 17mm
04 for 20mm
05 for 25mm
etc…in 5mm
increments

and packaging. These features are not part of the basic number.
EXAMPLE:  MTMER-1905CV52DB20R6A5
Roller Bearing Part Numbering System
3
MT
MATERIAL
No Code=52100
chrome steel
MT=M-50
tool steel
SB=440C
modified
SS=440C
stainless steel
TP
ALL ROLLERS
TP
U
OUTER RING
CONFIGURATION
U=Double guide
flange
L=Single guide
flange
S=No guide
flanges
L
INNER RING
CONFIGURATION
U=Double guide
flange
L=Single guide
flange
S=No guide
flanges
S
CAGE
MATERIAL
B=Bronze or brass
S=Steel
105
BASIC
SIZE
ABMA dimension
series 18, 19, 10
02 and 03
indicated by 18,
19, 1, 2 and 3
followed by bore
size of:
00 for 10mm
01 for 12 mm
02 for 15mm
03 for 17mm
04 for 20mm
05 for 25 mm
etc. …in 5mm
increments
–5
– DASH
NUMBER
Unique number
assigned within
each dimension
series identifying
special features
EXAMPLE:  MTTPULS105-5
The roller bearing part numbering system is designed to identify the important basic features
of the bearing while providing a unique part number. Complete bearing details are available
on NHBB sales drawings.
CAPABILITIES
50
WE CAN MAKE JUST ABOUT